Printing time:10:15
THURSDAY, 04.04.2024.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme -Full | win inBoth Hlves| Total Goals - Under/Over H(;Tzé%ild M GJ%?E&%{E?#GO‘LE&&;&??# TS0 E;?}:El I{%’;g
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overl5 | 1%ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overls
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
13:00/ 4881 VNM 2 |DONG TAM BARIA 1.55|3.80|5.80]2.309.00]3.60 | 17.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]2.20 | 1.77]1.62|3.902.75|12.0| 1.85] 2.25] 1.60 | 4.30
13:00| 4883 |VNM 1 |QUANG NAM  |HOANG ANH 2.20/3.15|3.25|3.60|5.50]7.009.501.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.204.10 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75]2.20 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65|2.40 | 3.30
13:30111454{ISR 3 [SHIM.T.A. DIMONA 2.75/3.10|2.55|4.60/4.20]8.50 | 8.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.0014.903.60(2.15/7.50]2.10|7.00]1.83|2.45|2.70 | 2.55
14:00| 4202 |MDAC |DACIA B. BALTI (1:2) 4.25|3.50|1.75|7.00|2.75]112.0 | 4.70|1.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55|6.25 | 6.25|2.40 | 11.0]|1.72 | 4.70]|1.75| 2.15|3.45 | 1.70
14:00| 4865 |THA1 |RATCHABU. BANGK.UTD 3.45|3.30]2.0515.50|3.30|10.0/6.00]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|5.70 | 4.80|2.35[9.00|1.87 |6.00[1.85|2.45]3.20 | 2.15
14:00/ 4882 VNM 2 |PVF CAND DONG THAP 1.633.50 |5.50)2.55|8.50|4.50|17.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|2.80|2.05)1.72|5.10)2.80 | 12.0|2.00 | 2.55] 1.80 | 4.90
14:00/ 4884 VNM 1 |KHANHHOA  |HONG LIN 2.60]2.95/2.80[4.40|4.80/9.00|9.00[1.532.35]4.60|3.40|4.90|3.50(2.25|7.50[2.35|8.50|2.00|2.85[2.90|3.10
14:00| 4885 |VNM 1 |BINH DUO. VIETTEL 2.55|3.00|2.80|4.30/4.80]8.50|9.001.55|2.30|4.40|3.35]|4.70 | 3.50|2.20 | 7.50]2.35|8.00| 1.97 | 2.75|2.80 | 3.05
14:30/ 1216 |BUG 1 |CSKA 1948 BOTEV V. 1.48 14.00/6.50)2.2011.013.30|25.01.96 |1.75]|2.90|2.55|2.15|1.70]1.60 | 3.70)2.85| 15.0|1.92| 2.30 | 1.55 | 4.60
14:35/ 4749 |CHN 1 |WUHAN TT CANGZHOU 1.65]3.60|5.10]2.50 | 7.75]4.10 | 14.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]2.30 | 1.85]1.62 | 3.99]2.35|10.5]1.67 | 2.00 | 1.57 | 3.40
15:00/ 4866 [THA1 |NAKHON P. LAMPHUN 2.90/3.35|2.30|4.703.60]8.50|6.75|2.03|1.702.75|2.50 | 4.20 | 3.50 [ 1.92 | 6.75] 1.85 | 5.90| 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.40 | 2.00
15:00| 5224 |GR2PF|PAE CHAN. KALITHEA 2.70|2.85|2.80|4.60/4.80]9.00/9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]5.30|3.80|2.35/8.00]2.35|8.50]|2.102.90|3.15|3.25
15:00| 5932 |ARM 1 |PYUNIK SCHIRAK 1.23]5.70|11.0]1.67|19.0]2.20 | 55.0]2.29|1.55|2.35/2.10] 1.65| 1.35]1.35|2.803.50 | 19.02.15|2.40] 1.30 | 6.00
15:00| 5933 |ARM 1 |ARARAT A. ALASHKERT 1.77 13.45/4.40)12.80 | 6.7515.10 | 13.01.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|2.80 | 2.15]1.77 | 5.30|2.55 | 11.0]1.90 | 2.40 | 1.77 | 3.70
15:00| 8879 |GR2PT|DIAGORAS PANACHAI. 2.20/3.05|3.35|3.60|5.70]7.0010.0|1.47|2.50|5.00 | 3.50]4.20 | 3.05|2.05|7.00]2.45|9.50]2.10|2.90|2.60 | 3.70
15:15/ 4886 VNM 1 |CO.A N.D. SONG LAM 1.3714.408.00)1.95|14.0]2.70 | 33.0]2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45]1.90 | 1.55] 1.50 | 3.30 | 3.10 | 18.0 1.93 | 2.25] 1.42 | 5.30
15:15/4887 [VNM 1 |HO C.MINH T&T HANOI 3.60|3.30]2.0015.60|3.20|10.5/6.00]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00/6.005.10|2.40|9.50|1.87|6.00/1.92|2.55]3.35|2.15
15:30]4289 |UKR 1 |ZORYA DYN.KYIV 7.50]4.301.40114.0|2.00f32.0/2.80]2.11]1.65|2.70|2.45[10.5|9.50|2.90 | 16.0|1.55|3.40|1.85|2.20|4.90 | 1.45
16:00111346/[ETH 1 |W.KETEMA WOL.DICHA 3.60|3.05|2.10|6.00|3.50|11.0|6.75]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.75| 5.60 | 2.55 | 10.5|2.05 | 6.50 ] 2.10 | 2.90 | 4.10 | 2.50
16:00111392/ZAM 1 |KABWE W. ZESCO UTD 2.95|2.85|2.55|5.00/4.30]9.00|9.00|1.362.90 | 5.75 6.00 2.30
16:00111472RWA 1 |RAYON SP. ETINCELL. 1.4214.00/8.00)2.10 | 15.0 1.72|2.00|3.60 225|270
16:00111479|RWA 1 |MUHAZI MUKURA 2.45|3.00|2.95[4.10|5.00 1.47]2.50 | 5.00 2.10]2.90
16:00] 1924 |SVN C |ILIRIJA BELTINCI 3.50|3.701.83]5.50|2.80)10.0/5.30]1.75|1.85|3.10|2.75|5.60 | 4.70 | 2.35|9.00| 1.80 | 5.30| 1.80 | 2.253.00 | 1.80
16:00| 3721 |CM1PT|BAMBOUTOS  |LE.ASTRES 2.45|3.00|2.95|4.10/5.00)8.00|9.001.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]4.70 | 3.45|2.20|7.25]2.30 | 9.50] 2.00 | 2.85|2.70 | 3.20
16:30111864{INTFW ITALY W23 FRANC.W23 2.95|3.702.05[4.80|3.25/9.005.90/1.80|1.80|3.002.60|4.70|3.70(2.00|7.25[1.85|5.70|1.67 | 2.10|2.55 | 1.97
17:0011904{INTFW |PORT.W23 FINL.W23 2.00/3.70|3.003.10/4.80]5.709.001.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.90|2.35[1.75|5.30|1.92|6.75|1.57 | 1.90|1.82 | 2.40
17:00/ 1218 BUG 1 |BEROE BOTEV P. 3.90/3.35/1.9015.90|3.05]11.0|5.70|1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.00]6.00 | 5.70|2.50 | 10.5] 1.87 | 5.90 ] 1.95 | 2.55|3.60 | 2.05
17:00112416/INDS1 |CHENNALIY. JAMSHEDP. 2.30]3.35]2.90|3.60|4.70|6.75|8.50)2.111.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.30 | 2.701.82 | 5.90[1.92 | 6.75|1.55| 1.85[1.97 | 2.35
17:00| 4524 |RO2PF |D.MIOVENI GLORIA B. 2.70/2.85|2.80|4.60/4.80]9.00/9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]5.30|3.80|2.35/8.00]2.35|8.50]|2.102.90|3.15|3.25
17:00| 5883 |[LVT 1 |TUKUMS GROBINAS 1.983.40/3.50)3.10 | 5.405.609.50)2.03 |1.70|2.75|2.503.00 | 2.40)1.75|5.30|2.15|9.00|1.67 | 1.95]|1.85 | 2.75
17:15/ 4221 |UZB 1 |LOKOMOTIV ANDIJAN 2.25]3.20]3.1013.70]5.20|7.25|9.50[1.622.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.00 | 3.05[2.00 | 6.75[2.25|9.00| 1.92 | 2.60 [ 2.40 | 3.10
17:30]/4622 |HRV 2 VUKOVAR BIJELO B. 1.62]3.70 | 5.20)2.40 | 8.003.90 | 16.02.03 |1.70|2.75|2.50|2.30 | 1.85]1.65|4.20|2.50 | 12.0|1.75]|2.10]1.62 | 3.70
18:00| 3722 |ICM1PT|UNION DO. APEJ.ACA. 1.7813.30/4.60)2.90 | 8.00)5.60 | 16.0|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80|3.70|2.40)1.92|6.00)3.05|12.0|2.25|3.00]2.25 | 5.40
18:00| 4263 |UKR C |POLISS.Z. VORSKL.P. 2.05]3.30|3.4513.30|5.50/6.0010.0f1.722.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.45|2.65[1.87 |6.00[2.35|9.00|1.85|2.45[2.15|3.20
18:00/5884 |[LVT 1 |RIGA LIEPAJA 1.2715.00/10.5)11.77 |18.0)2.35|55.0|1.96 | 1.75]|2.85|2.50|1.90 | 1.47]1.45|3.25]3.50|23.0|2.40|2.75]|1.40 | 7.25
18:30{12656/SerSlI INAPREDAK JAVOR 2.15|3.20|3.70|3.50 |6.00)7.0012.0/1.53|2.35|4.60|3.45]|4.10|3.00f2.10|7.00]2.60 | 11.0]2.05| 2.85|2.50 | 3.90
19:00111347|ETH 1 |ETHIOPIA DURAME 1.483.80|7.00)2.25|13.0]3.60|27.0]1.69|2.05|3.803.00]2.55|1.87]|1.62|4.20]3.30|19.0]2.25|2.75]1.67 | 6.00
19:00111471|UGA 1 |[NEC KAM. KITARA 2.75/3.002.60|4.70 | 4.40]9.00 | 9.00|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 5.00 1.92
19:00111473|ISR 3 |NORDIA J. MACC.I.A. 2.85/3.10|2.45[14.90/4.10]9.00|8.00|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]5.303.99|2.20/8.00]2.10 | 7.00] 1.88 | 2.55|2.90 | 2.55
19:00[11474|ISR 3 |MAC.YAV. MACCAB.S. 1.50 | 3.80|6.50)2.30 | 11.0]3.50 | 23.0] 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 2.45| 1.80 | 1.62 | 3.99 | 3.00 | 18.0]2.00 | 2.50 | 1.65 | 5.30
19:0011865|INTFW |NORV.W23 HOLL.W23 2.55|3.35|2.55[4.00/4.00]8.00|8.00/1.80|1.80|3.00|2.60]|4.10|3.35[1.92/6.50]1.92|6.50]1.62|1.97[2.30 | 2.30
19:00| 5271 |CYPPT|ZAKAKIOU NEA SAL. 3.15/3.35|2.15|5.10/3.45]9.00|6.00|2.111.65]2.70 | 2.45]14.90 | 3.90|1.95|7.00|1.77 | 5.70] 1.58 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 1.90
19:15[11786|MALI1 |BINGA USFAS 2.4512.80|3.15[4.10]5.20/8.00 | 9.50/1.30 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 3.80|4.90|3.60(2.25|7.50[2.35|9.50|2.60|3.75|3.00 | 3.60
19:15111787|MALI1 |KOROFINA CO BAMAKO 2.05/2.85|4.0013.40/6.25]6.75|11.0/1.36|2.90 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.00 | 2.85|2.05|6.50]2.60 | 10.5]2.40 | 3.35|2.60 | 4.50
19:30| 1219 |BUG 1 |CHER.MORE LOK.SOF. 1.2215.5013.0)1.7023.0)2.2065.0|1.96 |1.75]|2.85|2.50|1.87|1.40]1.40 | 3.15]3.70 | 32.0| 2.65| 3.00 | 1.37 | 8.50
19:30112419RURC |AKHMAT G. ORENBURG 2.10]3.25|3.35[3.40|5.50/6.50 | 10.01.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|3.50|2.75[1.95|6.25[2.30 | 9.00|1.87 | 2.50[2.20 | 3.15
19:30] 4539 |RUM C|CS UNIV. OTELUL 1.7513.45/4.50)12.75|7.00|5.10 | 13.01.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90| 2.95|2.20)1.77 | 5.50 | 2.60 | 11.0]1.93 | 2.50 | 1.87 | 3.99
19:45/1613 NLD 1 |VOLENDAM FEYENOORD 20.0/13.0|1.08132.0/1.22]70.01.65|4.70|1.15]1.40 | 1.58]25.022.03.15/20.0|1.13|1.67]|2.00|2.10|4.70 | 1.07
20:3011342/BELRA |W.BEV.M21 F.BOR.M21 1.2216.25/9.50)1.50 | 12.0 2.9011.30]1.70 1.65|1.85
20:30/5303 TUR 1 |SAMSUNSP. PENDIKSP. 1.85]3.50/4.40)2.85|6.75|5.5013.0/1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.65]|2.90|2.30)1.80|5.20)2.55|12.0|1.80|2.20]|1.80 | 3.45
20:30| 5308 |TUR 1 |BASAKSEH. BESIKTAS 2.75/3.30|2.60|4.60/4.30]9.00|8.50|1.85]|1.85|3.15|2.80]|4.50|3.50|2.05|7.25]2.05|7.00|1.68|2.10|2.55 | 2.40
20:30| 5329 |TUR 2 |ERZURUM GIRESUNS. 1.108.0020.0)1.48|33.0]1.92|65.0|2.11|1.65|2.65[2.40|1.72|1.27]|1.35|2.80]4.70 | 27.0/3.15|3.40]1.22| 11.0
21:00111435/0OMA 1 INASR 8. IBRI 2.00/3.10|3.9013.30/6.50]6.25|11.0|1.47|2.50|5.00 | 3.504.00|2.70|2.00 |6.50]2.75|10.5]12.202.90 | 2.45 | 4.30
21:00111436/OMA 1 |BAHLA DHOFAR 3.80|3.05|2.05|6.25/3.40)11.0/6.75|1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|7.50 | 6.00 [2.60 | 10.5]2.05 | 6.50 ] 2.25 | 3.00 | 4.50 | 2.60
21:00111437/OMA 1 |AL SEEB RUSTAQ 1.35]/4.309.50]1.97 | 18.0]2.95|38.0]1.69 | 2.05|3.803.00]2.40 | 1.67 | 1.60 | 3.99 ] 3.50 | 27.0| 2.55 | 3.00 | 1.57 | 8.00
21:0011438/OMA 1 |SOHAR AL WAHDA 1.565]3.50 |6.75]2.40 | 13.0|4.00|25.01.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.35|3.05|2.05)1.72|5.00)3.30 | 18.0|2.30 | 2.85|1.87 | 6.75
21:00111475|ISR 3 |HAP.K.K. HAPO.MIG. 1.75]3.45/4.50)12.75|7.0015.00 [ 13.01.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.90 | 2.15]1.77 | 5.50 | 2.55 | 11.0]1.93| 2.45| 1.82 | 3.80
21:00| 1539 |BRU20 |BOTAF.M20 GREM.M20 2.30]3.60]2.60|3.50|4.10|7.00|8.00/1.85]1.75|2.85|2.55|3.35|2.80(1.87|6.00[1.92|6.50|1.60|1.95[2.05|2.30
21:00/1602 |[NLD 1 |RKC WAAL. ALMERE 2.25/3.40|3.2013.60|5.20]7.00/9.50|1.85]|1.85|3.15/2.80|3.60|2.85[1.92/6.50]2.20 |8.50]1.70|2.10|2.10 | 2.80
21:00/4063 ESP 1 |GRANADA VALENCIA 3.05|3.15|2.45|5.30/4.10]10.0 | 8.50 | 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.40]6.25|4.70|2.40 | 10.0]2.20 | 7.25]1.97 | 2.80 | 3.25 | 2.70
21:15111466/ISR 3 |TIRA IRONI N. 1.3714.408.00)1.98|15.0]2.80 | 33.0]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60]2.00 | 1.60 | 1.55|3.503.30 | 19.0/2.10 | 2.40] 1.50 | 5.90
21:30/11696/PRMV |FIORE.M19 TORIN.M19 2.50|3.60|2.4014.00/3.70)7.50|7.25|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40]|3.45|2.95[1.82|5.90|1.80|5.70]|1.52 | 1.80|2.05 | 2.00
21:30/2009 [ENG 1 |LIVERPOOL SHEF.UTD. 1.0813.0/20.0)1.23|32.0|1.65[70.0/4.00|1.20|1.53|1.70|1.25|1.12]1.18|1.83]3.35|20.0|2.05|2.15]1.07 | 5.50
21:30/3381 [SWI 1 |YOUNG B. GRASHOP. 1.4714.40|6.75]2.05|11.0]3.10 | 30.0)2.29 | 1.55|2.402.20]2.00 | 1.63 | 1.57 | 3.50|2.80 | 12.0| 1.63 | 1.98 | 1.45 | 4.00
21:30/3382 |SWI 1 |LUZERN YVERDON 1.45]4.50|7.00)2.05]12.013.00|33.0/2.41|1.50|2.25]2.15|1.88|1.60)1.53|3.35|2.60|12.0|1.62|1.95]|1.42|3.90
21:30/ 3383 |SWI 1 |LAUSANNE ST.GALLEN 2.55|3.35|2.75|14.10/4.40]8.00 8.502.19|1.60|2.55|2.45]3.60 | 3.15|1.85/6.00]1.90 | 6.50]1.53 | 1.80|2.10 | 2.20
21:45111343BAH 2 |QALALI TAD.BURI 1.683.40|5.20]2.65|9.00]4.90 | 17.0]1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40]3.40|2.20|1.82|5.70]3.00 | 12.0]2.20 | 2.85] 2.00 | 5.30
21:45111344/BAH 2 |ISA TOWN BOURI 2.05/3.10|3.70|3.40 | 6.00)6.50 | 11.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.00 | 2.80|2.00 | 6.50]2.55|10.5]|2.202.90|2.45|4.10
21:45111345BAH 2 |AL HASSAM AL-ITT.B. 5.40|3.701.608.00|2.45|16.0/4.00)1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|7.25|7.25|2.70 | 12.0|1.70 | 4.40[ 1.90 | 2.35|4.30 | 1.67
21:45/2221 [ENG6J |TRURO C. HEMEL H. 2.15]3.602.85[3.45/4.60/6.50|8.50)1.711.90|3.25|2.80|3.45|2.75[1.90|6.25[2.05|7.50|1.72|2.25|2.05 | 2.60
21:45/2281 |UKPS |PLYMO.P. AFC TOTT. 3.70|3.80|1.75|5.40|2.65|10.5|4.60|1.91]1.70 | 2.70|2.50| 5.20 | 4.50 | 2.25|9.00 | 1.70 | 4.50| 1.72 | 2.05|2.85 | 1.70
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FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win in Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over Joul e GoesnFistHal-(cousn st i+ EEERET Goas- | Gaals-
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TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
21:45| 2854 |HUNC |NYIREGYH. KTE 3.15]3.35|2.15]5.10|3.45]9.00 | 6.00]2.03 |1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 4.90 | 3.991.95|7.25]|1.80 | 5.70| 1.60 | 1.92|2.55 | 1.90
21:45| 3342 |AUT K |SALZBURG STURM 1.73/3.5014.60]2.70 | 7.25|14.70 | 13.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.75| 2.05]|1.75 | 4.90| 2.55|11.0| 1.85 | 2.35|1.75 | 3.70
22:00/1616 |NLD 1 |AJAX GO AHEAD 1.50|4.4016.50]2.15/11.0|3.25|23.0|2.70|1.40 | 2.00 | 2.05]1.83|1.62]|1.50 | 3.30|2.45|12.0|1.52|1.70|1.37 | 3.30
22:15/ 2007 |[ENG 1 |CHELSEA MAN.UTD. 1.95/3.703.70]2.90 | 5.40|5.40|10.02.90|1.35/1.95|1.97]|2.40|2.20|1.62 |3.60| 1.98|8.00|1.38 | 1.53|1.55|2.20
22:30111476/JOR 1 |[MAAN SHABAB 2.90|3.05|2.45|5.00|4.10]9.00 | 8.001.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|5.70|4.30|2.35|9.00|2.15|7.00]1.97 | 2.80]3.15 | 2.70
22:30{11477/JOR 1 |RAMTHA AL SALT 1.90|3.25/4.00]3.10|6.75|5.80|12.0|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]3.50 | 2.50]1.92 |6.25|2.70|10.5|2.10 | 2.80 | 2.20 | 4.10
23:00| 3927 |[EGY 1 |[ENPPI PHARCO 2.25|3.00/3.30|3.70|5.80|7.25|10.0|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.40|3.35|2.20 | 7.00|2.55|9.50]2.20 | 3.00 | 2.80 | 3.90
23:00| 3928 |[EGY 1 |[NB EGYPT DAKLYEH 1.65|3.45/5.40]12.60|9.50|4.70|17.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]2.95|2.10]1.77 | 5.30|2.80 | 12.0| 2.00 | 2.60 | 1.90 | 5.00
23:00| 3929 |[EGY 1 |MASRY ITTIHAD 2.00|3.25|3.70|3.25|6.00|6.25|11.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 3.50 | 2.65|1.92 | 6.25|2.55 | 10.5]|2.00 | 2.65] 2.25 | 3.60
23:00/4481 ISL C |ELLIDI VIKING.O. 17.0/9.50 | 1.08]23.0 | 1.20 4.10]1.15|1.37 1.97|2.05
23:30| 1283 |COAP2/ATLE.JAM. REAL KAR. 3.80|3.30/1.95|5.80|3.10|11.0|5.801.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|6.00|5.50|2.50|10.5|1.87 |6.00]1.92|2.55]3.50 | 2.10
00:00| 3861 |ALG 1 |BELOUIZD. SETIF 1.53/3.50|7.00]2.40|13.0/4.00|27.0|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]3.10|2.00]|1.75|4.90|3.35|19.0|2.35|2.90|1.87 | 7.25
00:55{11563/SUDA |D.GARCIL. METROPOL. 1.35/4.909.50]1.92/17.0|2.70|40.02.11|1.65|2.70|2.50]1.90 | 1.53]|1.52 | 3.30|3.40 | 17.0|2.00 | 2.25| 1.42 | 5.80
00:55/11580/ COPAL|ROSARIO PENAROL 2.10]3.25|3.70|3.45|6.00| 7.00 | 12.0|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.45|4.10|2.90|2.10|6.75|2.60 | 11.0] 2.05| 2.85]2.45 | 3.90
00:55/11581|/COPAL|CARACAS ATL.MIN 6.25|4.00|1.55[10.0|2.35|22.0|3.80|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|9.00|8.50|3.00|13.0/1.70 | 4.20]1.90 | 2.35]4.90 | 1.70
00:55| 3883 |MAR C |HASSAN.A. USM OUJDA 1.75/3.40 1 4.60]2.80|8.00|5.20|14.0|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]|3.40|2.30|1.82|5.90|2.85|12.0|2.15|2.80|2.05 | 4.60
00:55| 3884 |MAR C |[FATH CAS. MAGH.FES 10.5/4.10]1.35]|20.0|2.05|38.0|3.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]|19.0/19.0]3.70 | 27.0| 1.62 | 4.30|2.85|3.15|10.5 | 1.72
03:00{11561/SUDA |CATOLICA CRUZEIRO 2.05/3.45|3.6013.25/5.50]5.90|10.5/1.96|1.75]2.90 | 2.60]3.20 | 2.55|1.82 | 5.60]2.30 | 9.50] 1.65 | 2.00 | 1.95 | 2.90
03:00{11566/SUDA |SPORT.L. RACING C. 4.40|3.50/1.85|6.75|2.85|13.05.501.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.65|6.50 | 6.50|2.55|12.0|1.80 | 5.20]1.80 | 2.20 | 3.45 | 1.80
03:00{11569 COPAL|PALESTINO BOLIVAR 1.75/3.6014.90]|2.70 | 7.25|14.70 | 14.0|2.11 | 1.65 | 2.70 | 2.50] 2.50 | 2.05]1.70 | 4.50 | 2.35|11.0| 1.68 | 2.05|1.70 | 3.45
03:00{11575/COPAL TALLERES SAO PAULO 2.45|3.15|3.05|4.10|5.30|8.50 | 10.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|4.60 | 3.40|2.20|7.25|2.25|10.0|1.92|2.65]|2.65 | 3.15
03:00/11579|COPAL|LIVERP.M. IND.DEL V 3.40/3.30|2.20|5.703.60]10.5|7.25]1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.20| 6.00 | 5.00 | 2.459.50]|2.05|7.00| 1.92 | 2.60 | 3.35 | 2.40
03:00| 1493 |[ECU 2 |GUALACEO N.DE OCT. 2.05|3.20|3.60]3.35|6.00|6.25|10.5|1.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.35|3.80|2.80|2.00|6.25|2.55|9.50]2.10 | 2.80]2.30 | 3.70
04:05/1721 [MEX 2 |MORELIA U.GUADAL. 3.05]3.25|2.25]5.20 | 3.60]9.00 | 7.25]1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.30 | 4.30|2.15]9.00|1.97 | 6.50| 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.90 | 2.30
05:00{11553/SUDA |R.TOMAY. DELFIN 3.303.30|2.25]|5.50|3.70]|10.5|7.50]1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.05|5.80 | 4.70|2.359.50|2.05|7.00| 1.85|2.50 | 3.15 | 2.35
05:00{11555SUDA |ALW.READY IND.MED. 1.62|3.905.60]2.40|8.50|3.80|18.0]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20]|2.20|1.82]1.60|3.90|2.60|11.0|1.60 | 1.97|1.55 | 3.50
06:05| 1729 [MEX 2 |TEPATITL. TLAXCALA 2.55|3.15|2.70|4.20|4.40|8.50 | 8.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|4.50 | 3.45|2.00|7.00|2.05|7.00]1.77 | 2.25]|2.45 | 2.60
09:00| 4731 |KOR 3 |DAEJEO.K. GIMHAE 3.15]3.15|2.25|5.40|3.70]9.50 | 7.25]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 6.00 | 4.70 | 2.20 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 6.75| 1.97 | 2.65|3.20 | 2.40
10:00|4761 |CHN 2 |YANB.L. CHONGAQ.TL 1.70/3.35|5.10]2.70 | 8.504.90 | 17.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50] 3.50 | 2.30]1.87 | 5.90| 3.05|12.0|2.25 | 2.95]2.10 | 5.60
10:30| 4750 |CHN 1 |CHANGCHUN  |SANGHA.S. 6.50|4.201.45[11.0/2.10|27.0|3.05|2.11]1.65|2.70 | 2.45|8.50|8.00|2.75|13.0|1.57 | 3.50|1.78 | 2.15]4.30 | 1.47
10:30/4762 |CHN 2 |JIANGX.L. YUNNAN' Y. 5.903.60|1.58]9.50|2.45]|19.0|4.10]1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|9.00 | 8.002.95|12.0|1.67 | 4.70|2.10|2.60|5.40 | 1.75
10:30/4763 |CHN 2 |F.NANSHI D.YINGBO 3.20|3.10|2.25|5.50|3.70|9.50 | 7.25|1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|6.00 | 4.90 | 2.35|9.50|2.05 | 7.00] 2.00 | 2.80 | 3.35 | 2.50
11:45/4680 AUS 1 |SYDNEY W. BRISBANE 1.98 |3.50|3.45]|3.05|5.20|5.40|9.00|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]|2.50|2.20|1.60 |4.70| 1.95|7.25|1.47 | 1.65]1.62 | 2.30




